3 August 2009

MMCC 17 August 2009

Heat 1

Started 19:58 Finished 20:03

Pos Car
1 1
2 2
3 3

Grid for Round 2:
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Printed at 20:04:00 on 17/08/2009.
Timed to Perfection using bbkRC Eco® 2000,
Registerd to Morecambe Model Car Club

Car 1 Car
13.85 17
18.01 16
16.56 16
15.65 15
16.03 17
15.13 16
17.39 16
14.92 19
15.86 16
14.34 18
14.62 15
14.58 16
13.93 17
15.25 16
14.72 16
15.09 15
13.84 17
14.29 16
14.24

13.78

2

17.
21.
16.
18.
18.
23.
17.
17.
15.
81.
20.
20.
17.

(Mardave)

Rachel Dunn
Peter Rabbich
Eric Dunn

1,2,3

Car 3

Round 1 Results

Car Model

Mardave
Mardave
Mardave

2005 bbk Software Ltd

Result FTQ

Av Lap Best

13.7
15.6
15.8

Heat 1

(Mardave)

bbkRC Eco
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